BbIHOC paguaTopa

RM 500

Material: steel/aluminium

OcHoBHble KOMNNeKTylowmne nsgenus
Ne 40.MP 0218 V

Ne | |Kon-so| HaumeHoBaHue |Bw:|, |N9| Kon-so| HaumeHoBaHve

Bug

1 3 Yronok 15 18 laiika M6 C]
2 1 KpoHLUTeH BEPXHMIA 16 4 lanka M8 @
3 2 dnaHxey 17 4 laiika M10 @
4 1 dnarey 18 3 LLlai6a 6
5 1 KPOHLUTENH HXHUI 19 8 Wanba 8
6 2 Bont M8x20 @ 20 8 Wan6a 10
7 4 Bont M8x25 @ 21 3 Lanba 6 @
8 18 BuHT M6x16 Q| 2 22 Waii6a 4
9 3 BuHT M6X20 QY| 2 36 Waii6a 6
10 2 BuHT M8x20 ﬁ 24 4 LWaii6a 8
1 4 BuHT M10x25 ﬁ

12 1 BokoBuHa

13 1 BokoBuHa

14 1 3aknagHas

T Oor

www.stormprotect.ru

40.MP 0218 V

4¥,y
{ox
M6 = 9.8 Nm

LS
{oX
M8 = 24 Nm

v,y
»
3Oy
M10 =47 Nm

R =

e

.

S .

B

B

O maaaaS.s

X \\\E‘:}\\}g\ NS

T RAY

Y
S \:\\::\\\5\;\\

T Oor

www.stormprotect.ru




/, \\\\w‘ N \‘“\,“\
\‘,\‘ ‘\ \\ \\

/
) /
i “ /,
1

/
]
7

1

o

]
7

()
y
/
/ vl

N}
1)
\- ;

!,

\‘\ ‘\
1,

o it
\,\,\‘ A““ hi i

-1\?\.‘ _@ Hi

ly)

.‘-\“,. 5] \“
AN

/ i
\‘\\ i 7 A
,\\ s, /

()
[

'y
/ ]
y Wl 4
Y/ i 'l
1, 1)y
(M1 ‘\\,\‘ H
1l \.\e‘e ‘,\‘
:\\\‘\\‘\w,\w\v‘\m‘h\ .m‘\..\,
i, I ) e‘e / ) .‘e\‘
,\,\“‘ / 1ty 4,
(M .‘.\.‘,.... i
Il A4
iy
ity y o 1
1t
i )
(MK
4 ..v‘,‘.., i)
5

- Or
www.stormprotect.ru

Wy 4
Y] ey /
\\: \,\ ),
1, i ik
i /!
Q) e i
v y 1
/ (WH M
il !
s o
, ; 1/ Ny
il 1
\\\It ,\\, \‘
S,
Ylirsiely !
i)

RN
i
s
NIy
/ 1l
‘\\._\
eeee
hi
1)
!
!, \,‘,.
\“
Kl
YA
'

7S




